
• INDIAN SCHOOL MUSCAT 
PO Box: 2470, Ruwi, P.C. 112 

Sultanate of Oman -NABET 

ISM/PRN/160/2020-21 15 th February 2021 
CIRCULAR TO STUDENTS OF CLASSES X & XII 

Dear Students, 

Greetings from Indian School Muscat! 
To support our Classes X & XII students during their study time, Indian School Muscat has come up with an 
excellent initiative to prepare them well for the forthcoming First Pre-Board Examination. During the study 
holidays students will have revision classes during the time allotted for the same as per the given schedule. 
These revision classes will be conducted on Google Classroom. We urge the students to attend these revision 
classes and get their doubts clarified with their s~ ct teachers. . -~~Ji~, 
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SCHEDULE FOR REVISION CLASSES 

CLASSX CLASS XII 
4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

Thursday, 18th February 2021 & Saturday, 20th February 2021 & 
Saturday, 20th February 2021 Sunday, 21st February 2021 

SOCIAL SCIENCE Phvsics / Economics / Marketine 
Sunday, 21st February 2021 & Monday, 22nd February 2021 & 
Monday, zznd February 2021 Tuesday, 23 rd February 2021 

SECOND LANGUAGES English (Core) 
Tuesday, 23 rd February 2021 & Saturday, 27th February 2021 & 
Wednesday, 24th February 2021 Sunday, 28th February 2021 

Computer Science / Biology / 
SCIENCE En!!ineering Graphics / Business Studies 

Thursday, 25th February 2021 & Monday, 1st March 2021 & 
Saturday, 27th February 2021 Tuesday, 2nd March 2021 

Painting/ Sculpture / Info. Technology / 
MATHEMATICS Entrepreneurship 

Sunday, 28th February 2021 & Thursday, 4th March 2021 & 
Monday, 1st March 2021 Saturday, 6th March 2021 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE Mathematics/ Psychology/ Info Practices 

Sunday, 7th March 2021 & 

- Monday, 8th March 2021 
Chemistry/ Accountancy / Sociology / 

Business Administration 
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